Norm 25 solid shelf 1400500 mm

HUPFER

we make work flow

TexHuveckue xapakmepucmuku u3zdenus 0137166 | A-GS/N25 1400/500

TexHn4yeckue XapaKTepnuctukm

Max. bay load
Macca:
WnpwuHa:

rny6uHa:

BbicoTa:

NokasaH npumep 6e3 dekopamusHbIX 31eMeHmos,
MOYHOCMb MeXHU4eCKo20 ONUCAHUS He
2apaHmupyemcs.

100

5«kr
1400 mm
440 MM

40 Mm

Hupfer offers a closed platform that enables the safe storage and transportation of goods. This feature ensures

orderly handling and prevents slipping during transport.
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06:32:27 MmexHUYecKo20 onucaHus He 2apaHmupyemcs. © Hupfer

Hupfer Metallwerke GmbH & Co. KG Dieselstral3e 20, 48653 Coesfeld - Postfach 1463, 48634 Coesfeld - Ten.: +49 2541

805-0 - dakc: +49 2541 805-111 - info@hupfer.de - www.hupfer.com
info@hupfer.de - www.hupfer.com



